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Our'legendary XTR I,

now with llluminated reticle
options. A Colorado original.
Designed out West where
distance is measured in
hours instead of yards. This
next-generation long-range
competition puts you on
target at extreme ranges with
industry best field of view,
5x plus zoom range, choice
of three front focal plane
reticles, race dial options,

and more.

*Example: 50 MOA is roughly 25 MOA in any direction from center
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NEW XTR Il ILLUMINATED RIFLESCOPES 5.5-30x56mm
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Objective End Clear Objective
tem Magnification Diometer Diameter
201203 3.3-1.8x 58 mm 50 mm
201204 3.3-1.8x 58 mm 50 mm
201213 5.5-30x 63.5mm 56 mm
201214 5.5-30x 63.5mm 56 mm

ITEM NUMBERS:
201203 | 201213
RETICLE:

SCR MOA
ILLUMINATED

MAIN TUBE SIZE: 34 mm

New XTR IlI" llluminated Riflescopes Specifications

Ocular End Diameter
44.25 mm
44,25 mm
44.25 mm
44.25 mm

Reticle
SCR MOA
SCR2
SCR MOA
SCR2

ITEM NUMBERS:
201204 | 201214

RETICLE:
SCR 2™

ILLUMINATED

MAIN TUBE SIZE: 34 mm

Focal Plane
FFP
FFP
FFP
FFP

Main Tube
Size

34 mm
34 mm
34 mm
34 mm

Finish

Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte

* At 30x this new optical system provides greater depth of field,
sharper images, better resolution and larger eye box than
competifive scopes

* 56mm front objective delivers brighter images at high magpnification
under any light condition

Field of View
(Low fo High, @ 100 yds.)

377 - 681t
377-68ft
23.4-42f
23.4-42ft

Eye Relief

3.5-4 inches
3.5-4inches
3.5-4 inches
3.5-4inches

Exit Pupil
(Low to High)

8.6-2.7 mm
8.6-2.7 mm
8.6-1.8 mm
8.6-1.8mm

Click Value
1/4MOA
1/10 MOA
1/4 MOA
1/10 MOA

QBurrin

Elevation Adjustment,
Total Capability*

120 MOA
35 mil

90 MOA / 26 mil
90 MOA / 26 mil

Windage Adjustment, Parallax/

Total Capability* Focus Length Weight
55 MOA 25Ytooo  133in 298 oz.
16 mil 25Yt000  133in 29.8 oz.
51.5MOA/ 15mil  20Ytoo0  15.4in 3530z
51.5MOA/ 15mil  20Yiooo  15.4in 3530z



