

Our legendary XTR III, now with Illuminated reticle options. A Colorado original. Designed out West where distance is measured in hours instead of yards. This next-generation long-range competition puts you on target at extreme ranges with industry best field of view, 5x plus zoom range, choice of three front focal plane reticles, race dial options, and more.



NEW XTR III ILLUMINATED RIFLESCOPES 5.5-30x56mm

ITEM NUMBERS: 201203 | 201213 RETICLE: SCR MOA ILLUMINATED MAIN TUBE SIZE: 34 mm ITEM NUMBERS: 201204 | 201214 RETICLE: SCR 2TM ILLUMINATED MAIN TUBE SIZE: 34 mm

- At 30x this new optical system provides greater depth of field, sharper images, better resolution and larger eye box than competitive scopes
- 56mm front objective delivers brighter images at high magnification under any light condition

& Burris.

New XTR III™ Illuminated Riflescopes Specifications																	
Item	Magnification	Objective End Diameter	Clear Objective Diameter	Ocular End Diameter	Reticle	Focal Plane	Main Tube Size	Finish	Field of View (Low to High, @ 100 yds.)	Eye Relief	Exit Pupil (Low to High)	Click Value	Elevation Adjustment, Total Capability*	Windage Adjustment, Total Capability*	Parallax/ Focus	Length	Weight
201203	3.3-1.8x	58 mm	50 mm	44.25 mm	SCR MOA	FFP	34 mm	Matte	37.7 - 6.8 ft	3.5-4 inches	8.6 - 2.7 mm	1/4 MOA	120 MOA	55 MOA	25 Y to 🗪	13.3 in	29.8 oz.
201204	3.3-1.8x	58 mm	50 mm	44.25 mm	SCR 2	FFP	34 mm	Matte	37.7 - 6.8 ft	3.5-4 inches	8.6 - 2.7 mm	1/10 MOA	35 mil	16 mil	25 Y to ∞	13.3 in	29.8 oz.
201213	5.5-30x	63.5 mm	56 mm	44.25 mm	SCR MOA	FFP	34 mm	Matte	23.4 - 4.2 ft	3.5-4 inches	8.6 - 1.8 mm	1/4 MOA	90 MOA / 26 mil	51.5 MOA / 15 mil	20 Y to ∞	15.4 in	35.3 oz.
201214	5.5-30x	63.5 mm	56 mm	44.25 mm	SCR 2	FFP	34 mm	Matte	23.4 - 4.2 ft	3.5-4 inches	8.6 - 1.8 mm	1/10 MOA	90 MOA / 26 mil	51.5 MOA / 15 mil	20 Y to 00	15.4 in	35.3 oz.